SrNo Part Mo Part Description Qty/eh Box Kit Mo
1 1BO03305 Induction pipe 1 1
2 18010466 Rear Handlebar Cavar 1 1
3 1B003396 Bellow 1 1
4 1BO0B25T Duction pipe 1 1
5 1AD18832 Thermal Protection 1 1
5] 18002848 Canister Sub assembly 1 1
7 1C005922 Thraottle Control Transmission 1 1
B 1C005857 Complete Rear brake Transmission 1 1
g 18007700 Counter shield Cover 1 1
10 1BOO7Y27 Rear Splash guard cover 1 1
11 1BODB265 Rear handle cover 1 1
12 1BO0B131000G36 | Cover Handlebar 1 1
13 1BOOB263 Pocket 8X 1 1
14 10003350 EE;:I Sensor sub assembly Abs ; ;
15 10004446 Wire Hardness of Frame 1 1
16 10003349 Complete Rear Lamp 1 1
17 1C005077 Rear shock Absorber Assembly 1 1
16 1BO0B246000M15 | Complete Right Footrest 1 1
19 1BODEZ44000M15 | Complele Lelt Foolrest 1 1
20 CM301445 Electronic Device 1 1
21 1C005338 ABS Unit Sub Assembly 1 1
22 10005074 Central Stand With |LP 1 1
23 ZM1BOOTETO Handlebar with [.P. (Zinc Plating) 1 1
24 1C002728 Front wheel Axle 1 1
25 1C002508 Screw Bolt Shank Threaded Partially ( 1
26 G42424 Sealed Batlery 12V-5Ah 1 1
2z 10003982 Coamplete battery drain lube 1 1
2B CMZ281211 Couple mirrar 1 1
20 10002659 Complete Tool Kit 1 1
30 20000467 Owner's Manual Aprilia SXR 125-1680 1 1
31 OE724 Envelope ol Palyethylene 1 1
3z 1BO07TT25 Battery Cover 1 1




Sr No | Part No Part Description Qty/Veh | Box Kit No
1 265216 Self-locking Nut M12 H=11 1 4
2 1A020624 Rubber Top 2 4
3 B48766 Screw 7 4
9 B27526 Washer 5 4
5 487665 Fairlead 5 4
6 BO13302 Fairlead 2 q
7 BO16627 Flanged Hexagonal Head Screw 2 4
g 436947 FLANGED NUT M7x1 H=8 2 4
9 B015320 Plain Washer 10 9
10 BO15321 Conical Knurled Washer 4 4
11 18639 Screw MGX20 12 4
12 1A008057 Starting Lever Assy 1 4
13 1A007571 Flanged Hexagonal Head Screw MGX20 1 4
14 CM002916 Hose Clamp 3 4
15 1AD03060 Flanged Hexagonal Head Screw 2 4
16 4A000029 Transmission Brake Clamp 1 4
17 4A000028 Clip 1 4
18 1A014335 Lambda Sensor 1 4
19 CM083606 Harness Band 1 4
20 272836 Material Screw with cross mold 4 4
21 254485 Spring Plate M6 23 4
22 709519 Clamp 4 1
23 668585 Spacer 1 1
24 1C006236 Stopper 1 4
25 273754 0l Seal for Vehicle Stand Pin 2 4
26 259348 Material Screw with cross mold 6 4
27 959582 Socket Head Screw 2 4
28 970273 Screw 1 4
29 3058 Flat Washer 3 4
30 16408 Spring Washer 3 4
31 575268 Plate 2 4
32 258249 Screw 55 4
i3 575249 Material Screw with cross mold 23 4
34 270793 Screw 23 4
35 1B007947 Shield Closure Cap 1 4
36 576189 Screw 1 q
37 CMO06318 Packing 1 4
38 D9004468091 | Clip 18 4
39 259349 Screw 3 4
40 259364 Screw 9 4




41 CM017410 Spring Plate 16 4
42 18003793 Coll Cover 1 4
43 8455 Screw 1 4
49 157716 Screw Anchor 5 B
45 2H001199 "I-Get" Sticker 1 4
46 2H002790 Warning Gasoline Specification Sticker 1 E
47 2H003262 Abs Functionality Warning Sticker 1 4
48 2H003263 "ABS" Sticker 2 4
49 2H004139 Aprilla Shield Sticker 1 4
50 2H004149000A1 | Aprilla Rear Sticker 1 4
51 2H004150 "3VTechF" Sticker 1 4
52 674070 Windshield Stud 4 4
53 674068 Spacer 4 4
54 674352 Spacer 4 4
55 255638 Countersunk Socked Head Screw 4 4
56 576565 Grommet for Windscreen 4 4
57 654301 Control Headlight Spacer 2 4
58 241936 Self-Locking Nut 4 4
59 78307 Spring Washer 2 4
60 655131 Spacer 2 4
61 18002607 Lock Body 1 4
62 18003598 Set of Cylinders and Keys for Lock 1 4
63 253937 Spring 1 4
64 18006291 Complete Lock Block 1 4
65 18008262 Lock Lever 1 4
66 299972 Screw (M4x12,5) 2 4
67 620356 M4 Self - Locking NUT 2 4
68 16406 Spring Washer M6 12 4
09 13880 Plain Washer 10 4
70 564257 STEERING BEARING ASSY. MC3 ->56002R 1 4
71 564260 Retainer With Balls 1 4
72 3751 Washer For Steering column (3,2x40x2,5) 1 4
73 11109 Ring Nut 1 4
74 564258 Ring Nut 1 4
75 18620 Self-Tapping Screw i 4
76 267115 Screw 3 4
77 CM017409 Spring Plate 2 4
78 273404 Elastic Pin 1 4
79 655554 Socket Head Screw 1 4
80 15330 Nut for handlebar securing bolt - M10, H10 1 4




Sr No Part No Part Description Qty/Veh Box Kit No
1 18010586 Lateral Cover LH sub assembly 1 3
2 1B010587 Lateral Cover RH sub assembly 1 3
3 1BOO7705 LH Spoiler Stickering with Spring 1 3
4 1B0O07706 RH Spoiler Stickering with Spring 1 3
5 1B007729 Front Mudguard 1 3
6 180107894 Rear Cover 1 3
7 1B007656 Counter shield Assembly 1 3
8 1BO077 24 Windshield 1 3
9 18007720 Helmet Case Sub Assembly 1 3
10 180076594 Front Shield (Sub Assembly) 1 3
11 1C0057 15 Brake Hose Master Cylinder ABS Hecu 1 3
12 1C005301 Brake hose Front Caliper AB hecu 1 3
13 1B00B393 Electric Device BKT with I.P 1 3
14 1C004257 Complete muff with Rear Brake Lever 1 3
15 CM256704 Brake Pump 2 1 3
16 1B007721 Helmet Carrier cover 1 3
17 1A017429 Voltage Regulator 1 3
18 1C005952R Caliper 1 3
19 CM258211 Sleeve 1 3
20 1B0033594 Intake Fitting 1 3
21 CM087614 Klaxon 1 3
22 639088 Complete License Plate Lamp 1 3
23 1B008261000C1 | Saddle Assembly 1 3
24 18007717 Central Cover 1 3
25 1BO07731 1 3




Sr No Part No Part Description Qty/Veh | Box Kit No
1 18007704 Foot board 1 2
2 1A018046 Thermal Protection 1 2
3 1B011281 LH Rear Plate 1 2
4 18011283 RH Rear Plate 1 2
5 18011277 LH shield Plate 1 2
6 1B011279 RH Shield Plate 1 2
7 1B010465 Front handlebar cover 1 2
B 18010557 Dashboard 1 2
8 1BO0O7728 Rear Mudguard 1 2
10 1B010558 Support 1 2
1 1BO0B130 Front Mudguard rear part 1 2
12 1AD1 8045 Alr cleaner Box Assembly 1 2
13 1B0O0O7726 Rear Mudguard 1 2
14 18007703 Front lower protection 1 2




